
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 19.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC16S012'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2018-12-10
16:29:49

Operations research :
Theory and
applications

Sharma, J.K 658.403/SHA MPCE7072 2018-12-10
16:29:49

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-17
23:59:00

Prêté

2017-04-18
08:50:04

Theory of Machines Rattan, S. S. 621.8/RAT MPCE3391 2017-02-03
10:40:46

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-02-10
23:59:00

2017-04-18
08:50:04

2017-09-07
11:22:57

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R. S. 621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE1130 2017-08-16
17:11:36

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-23
23:59:00

2017-09-07
11:22:57

2017-09-13
12:19:25

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6033 2017-09-08
17:14:32

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-15
23:59:00

2017-09-13
12:19:25

2017-09-22
16:55:55

A Course in
Mechanical
Measurements and
Instrumentation &
Control

Sawhney, A.K MPCE5533 2017-09-15
17:02:38

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-22
23:59:00

2017-09-22
16:55:55

2017-10-30
10:46:14

A Course In Internal
Combustion Engines

Domkundwar,
V.M

MPCE6053 2017-10-27
16:38:42

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-03
23:59:00

2017-10-30
10:46:14

2017-10-30
10:50:12

Automatic Control
Systems

Kuo, Benjamin
C.

629.83/KUO MPCE5563 2017-09-15
17:02:35

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-22
23:59:00

2017-10-30
10:50:12

2018-01-30
09:31:12

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage
of Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6737 2018-01-25
12:33:55

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-01
23:59:00

2018-01-30
09:31:12

2018-01-30
16:56:33

Mechanical
Vibrations

Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9228 2018-01-24
17:02:09

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-01-31
23:59:00

2018-01-30
16:56:33

2018-02-06
09:36:53

Mechanical
Vibrations

Singh, V.P. 620.11/SIN MPCE9225 2018-01-31
10:56:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-02-07
23:59:00

2018-02-06
09:36:53

2018-03-24
11:02:52

Thermal Engineering Rajput, R. K. 621.4025/RAJ MPCE6570 2018-03-14
16:57:24

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-28
23:59:00

2018-03-24
11:02:52

2018-04-11
12:49:01

An Introduction to the
Finite Element
Method

Reddy, J. N. 518.6/RED MPCE6913 2018-04-10
15:47:39

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-17
23:59:00

2018-04-11
12:49:01

2018-05-20
18:59:11

An Introduction to the
Finite Element
Method

Reddy, J. N. 518.6/RED MPCE6912 2018-04-30
21:29:40

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-05-20
18:59:11
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2018-07-21
22:18:07

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage
of Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6739 2018-07-21
02:15:50

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-02
23:59:00

2018-07-21
22:18:07

2018-07-27
20:14:27

CAD/CAM Theory
and Practice

Zeid, Ibrahim 001.6425/ZEI/SIV MPCE7593 2018-07-21
02:14:31

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-02
23:59:00

2018-07-27
20:14:27

2018-08-21
15:52:05

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1155 2018-08-08
16:39:51

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-15
23:59:00

2018-08-21
15:52:05

2018-08-24
20:34:06

A textbook of
refrigeration and air
conditioning

Khurmi, R.S 621.56/KHU/GUP MPCE9827 2018-08-23
13:26:19

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-30
23:59:00

2018-08-24
20:34:06

2018-12-03
14:20:30

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics And
Hydraulic Machines

Rajput, R. K. 621.26/RAJ MPCE9155 2018-11-28
09:44:50

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-05
23:59:00

2018-12-03
14:20:30

2018-12-03
14:20:43

HVDC Power
Transmission
Systems

Padiyar K R 621.313/WAD MPCE7685 2018-12-03
14:20:37

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-10
23:59:00

2018-12-03
14:20:43
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